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‘27‘ Nennliste der 20. Internationale ADAC Metz - Rallye - Classic 2026

adAC RALLVE cLassic

Rosbach Dr. Giinter

Townson Thomas

Faulhaber Rainer

Schimmel Hartmut

Dietrich Sebastian
Heusinger von Waldegge Andreas
Heusinger von Waldegge Klaus

Mayer Klaus Hermann
Koch Hans-Werner

Seubert Maximilian
Stender Matthias
Niesslein Joachim
Cordes Dr. Bernd

Ifd-Nr. FAHRER
1
2 Wiesner Ralf
3 Herr Frank
4 Schmenn Frank
5
6 Jordan Thomas
7
8 Stocker Klaus
9 Briickner Vera
10
11  Autsch Jochen
12  Jordan Gudrun
13  Unger Josef
14  Gobbels René
15 Dietrich Paul
16
17
18
19 Timpe Olaf
20 Taffet Dr. Georg
21
22
23  Dusel Andreas
24  Welz Matthias
25
26
27
28
29  Forster Michael
30 Forster Martin

Nat BEIFAHRER
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Gruschwitz Dr. Peter
Metzner Thomas
Hering Mario

Menk Ralf

Townson Niclas
MeiRner Felix
Weickert Michael
Ziebegk Monika
Brickner Alfred
Lausmann Mirko
Stamm-Autsch Inge
Bauer Manfred
Unger Susann-Nadine
Gobbels Tina
Dietrich Valentin
Dietrich Maria
Meisel Katherina
Binz Birgit

Riger Veronika
Thomaschk Kay
Mayer Tessa

Koch Ingrid

Dusel Lina
Hagelstein Ralf
Hoel3 Gerhard
Erlebach-Stender Sabine
Niesslein Ruth
Cordes Heiko

Felch Reinhard
Forster Lisa

Nat

O 0000000000000 00000000000 00000

TEAM

AC Mittellahn

Team MegaMinute

Team Kolbenquéaler

Team Kolbenqualer

Hengleich Classic Team

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Spessart Racing Club

Scuderia Magra e.V.im ADAC
Frankenoldies

Mannerhort Gera

AMC Coburg e.V.im ADAC

Classic Car Cadolzburg

MC Labertal / Unger-Historic-Motorsport
Automobilclub Eschweiler e.V. im ADAC
Oldtimer Garage Winkels

Oldtimer Garage Winkels

TUV am Sudwestpark

TUV am Siidwestpark
Leichtbau-Stammtisch Mittelfranken
Alfa Club Konstanz

KHM Cabrioverdecke
Automobilclub Stein e.V. im ADAC
GRAFIX Racing Team / AC-Stein
Rookie Team

redjag Engineering

Michelangelo Motors

Scuderia Magra Miinchen e.V.

1von?2

FAHRZEUG

BMW 3,0 CSi

Audi Quattro

Audi Sportquattro

Audi Sportquattro

Audi Urquattro

Opel Kadett E GSI 16V
Lancia Delta HF

BMW 316i / E30

Opel Manta A

Porsche 911 Carrera 3,2 Coupé
Porsche 911 SC 3.0

Opel Calibra Rosberg V6
Porsche 924 Targa

VW Golf 1 GTI

BMW Z1

Mercedes Benz 450 SLC 5.0
Mercedes Benz C 230 2,5
BMW 850 CI

Lotus Exige

Porsche 911 SC

Austin Healey 3000 MK 2A
Porsche 996 C4

Porsche Boxster 986

Alfa Bertone

BMW 323i

Lancia Fulvia 1,3 HF Coupé
Triumph Spitfire MK 1V 1300
Mercedes 280SE

Porsche 964

Ford Caprill 2.0 S
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0/3
S/2
O/4
O/4
O/4
S/2
O/4
0O/4
0O/3
0O/4
S/2
0O/4
O/4
S/2
S/2
S/2
Y/1
O/4
Y/1
O/4
S/1
Y/1
Y/1
0/3
O/4
0/3
0O/3
S/1
S/2
S/2
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BAUJAHR bez.

1973
1985
1985
1985
1983
1988
1987
1989
1972
1989
1977
1995
1984
1983
1993
1979
2006
1996
2000
1986
1962
2001
2003
1968
1981
1971
1972
1972
1991
1978
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Holzmeier Thorsten

Mierzwa Christian

Kahles Burkhard

Ifd-Nr. FAHRER
31
32 Bastl Wolfgang
33
34  Miiller Jeldrik
35 Silberhorn Ute
36  Silberhorn Toni
37 Erb Gerhard
38  Spoddig Henry
39
40 Quetsch Alfred
41

Schneider Bernd

Nennliste der 20. Internationale ADAC Metz - Rallye - Classic 2026

Nat BEIFAHRER

Or OO0 0000 000

Mahall Christoph
Bastl Monika
Mierzwa Michaela
Miller Olaf
Niesslein Dominik
Niesslein Christoph
Erb Sebastian
Harbeck Tim
Scheel Mathias
Quetsch Mathilde
Oehm-Schneider Nicole

Nat

Or OO0 0000 000

TEAM

Automobilclub Stein e.V. im ADAC
Classic Car Cadolzburg

SLK Racing Team

Michelangelo Motors
Michelangelo Motors

Rookie Team

Scuderia Ambizione

RCL

BSSE GmbH - AC Kinzigtal

2von 2

FAHRZEUG

Porsche 924

Opel Manta B GSI

Mercedes SLK 230 Kompressor
Peugeot 403

BMW touring 2000

Porsche 911 Carrera

Porsche 914

BMW 2002 E10

Alfa Romeo GiuliaAlfettaGTV2000
BMW Z3M

Peugeot 205 Rallye 1,9

WTERNATIG,

%L 2028 ¢ A

ABAC BALLYE cLassic

e =
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ol/4 1982
Ol4 1988 v
Y/1 1999 v
0/3 1960 v
0/3 1971 v
0o/3 1976 v
0O/3 1973 v
0/3 1971 v
Ol4 1986
Y/1 2000
Ol4 1992
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